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SAN SALVADOR DE JUJUY

SAN PEDRO

LIB. GRAL. SAN MARTIN

HUMAHUACA

PERICO

EL CARMEN

MONTERRICO

PALPALA

Agentes

6.495

2.321

1.479

281

1.559

753

526

1.530

Recursos Municipales

Fondo Federal

Coparticipacion Solidario
81.188.744 7.776.296
26.186.107 4.294.217
16.361.790 2.679.058
4.124.198 0
19.265.673 2.973.613
8.363.544 735.404
4.508.448 433.327
15.951.870 1.635.976

Profosam

2.849.123

267.470

415.922

364.558

286.254

98.029

290.823

Asistencia
Financiera

44.545.699

10.993.214

6.075.503

2.179.962

9.402.037

4.996.290

3.917.059

12.221.690

Total

136.359.862

41.741.008

25.532.274

6.304.160

32.005.881

14.381.492

8.956.863

30.100.360



LA QUIACA

FRAILE PINTADO

YUTO

ABRA PAMPA

TILCARA

SANTA CLARA

PALMA SOLA

CALILEGUA

LA ESPERANZA

LA MENDIETA

CAIMANCITO

691

366

228

159

274

192

162

266

570

848

131

8.431.979

4.915.047

1.879.498

1.655.381

2.988.751

1.224.216

1.936.500

1.938.130

5.128.662

9.925.176

1.271.786

844.078

492.909

239.292

180.412

130.327

187.808

468.081

468.452

846.749

133.637

157.209

95.342

124.491

125.451

136.032

72.159

36.501

49.625

101.898

152.132

73.264

4.481.882

992.352

1.762.470

1.193.057

1.241.933

1.653.235

1.120.981

2.043.885

2.134.765

1.350.000

743.809

13.915.148

6.495.650

4.005.752

3.154.301

4.366.716

3.079.937

3.281.790

4.499.720

7.833.778

12.274.057

2.222.497



EL TALAR

EL AGUILAR

YALA

RINCONADA

SAN ANTONIO

PUESTO VIE]JO

EL PIQUETE

MAIMARA

PAMPA BLANCA

SANTA CATALINA

HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN

381

58

121

61

192

163

76

89

100

42

16

2.993.965

806.254

732.010

699.386

1.272.212

1.400.323

890.165

807.197

864.971

379.276

333.341

83.440

81.211

109.874

138.367

91.038

77.098

78.842

65.063

125.049

132.836

400.000

250.000

750.000

700.000

250.000

500.000

400.000

100.000

50.000

3.087.023

261.384

681.400

63.462

539.484

611.766

104.685

304.799

66.847

130.854

30.501

6.289.477

1.200.474

1.894.621

1.122.722

2.561.696

2.850.456

1.335.888

1.611.996

1.408.916

688.971,86

478.905



VOLCAN

SUSQUES

YAVI

TUMBAYA

PURMAMARCA

VINALITO

VALLE GRANDE

CIENEGUILLAS

PAMPICHUELA

TRES CRUCES

CASPALA

60

37

38

38

67

89

108

38

40

34

41

763.017

513.963

532.229

373.933

801.046

736.146

1.396.066

425.649

703.499

404.039

521.439

112.272

53.181

95.040

60.194

173.609

78.479

130.630

45.127

74.870

45.273

47.571

150.000

180.000

90.000

213.293

180.000

300.000

350.000

90.000

90.000

80.000

230.000

130.727

125.909

84.132

100.888

169.120

184.923

246.563

213.261

71.348

151.898

27.476

1.156.016

873.053

801.401

748.307

1.323.775

1.299.548

2.123.259

774.037

939.717

681.210

826.486



CORANZULI

SANTA ANA

MINA PIRQUITAS

ABDON CASTRO TOLAY

ABRALAITE

PUESTO DEL MARQUEZ

BARRIOS

PUMAHUASI

CATUA

AGUAS CALIENTES

EL FUERTE

25

68

26

35

21

46

31

47

35

104

40

369.916

601.687

350.919

556.983

378.122

482.881

504.694

502.633

495.607

891.409

545.420

57.353

34.880

65.319

38.379

95.319

45.568

119.943

80.000

250.000

90.000

90.000

40.000

120.000

90.000

100.000

110.000

360.000

90.000

327.858

218.052

76.436

129.727

157.315

139.762

39.988

62.984

153.145

438.513

57.834

777.774

1.127.092

552.236

842.028

613.816

837.962

634.682

665.617

804.320

1.809.865

693.254



CANGREJILLOS

EL CONDOR

SAN FRANCISCO

CUSI-CUSI

HUACALERA

ROSARIO RIO GRANDE

ARRAYANAL

RODEITO

28

31

57

38

42

51

20

39

328.912

410.019

475.623

748.120

588.635

548.231

403.392

670.860

47.015

80.736

58.037

43.189

101.146

90.000

100.000

320.000

95.000

150.000

150.000

50.000

150.000

105.246

48.874

190.659

161.086

111.620

163.353

6.066

524.158

558.893

1.033.297

1.084.942

908.293

861.584

502.647

922.006,22



